in aer liber / Accesorii pentru exterior

VINGA Lagoa GRS beach chair

SKU: TP1V4532715
Categorie: In aer liber

Find your perfect position with our portable beach chair. With six adjustable reclining levels,
you can choose whether to sit upright with a book, lean back to watch the waves, or stretch

out under the sun. Lightweighted and foldable, offering both shoulder strap and carry
handles for easy carrying. For personal items you can choose to place them either in big

backside pocket or a smaller, hidden pocket with zipper. Comfortable, practical and made for
days to relax. Certified by GRS (Global Recycled Standard), GRS certification guarantees that
the entire supply chain of the recycled materials is certified. This contains 64% GRS certified

recycled polyester.

General information
Product Life Cycle

Brand

Color

_Color_Hex

Material

Countries of Origin

Eco

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Height CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Variable Data Printing

Full Color Default

Variations
Attribute

#A3B4C4 [

#233658 [

SKU
TP1V4532715
TP1V4532725

co,

New

Vinga

light blue
#A3B4C4
Polyester, Steel
CHN

true

14-4210 TPG
97

50

8

97 x50 x 8 cm
2550

2558

98

51

42

98 x 51 x 42 cm
12,8

14,3

5

150

120

4

150 x 120 mm
Digital Transfer 0S
Digital Transfer OS
Digital transfer
item back

true

true

Stock



