

VINGA Lagoa GRS beach chair

SKU: TP1V4532715

Categorie: În aer liber

Find your perfect position with our portable beach chair. With six adjustable reclining levels, you can choose whether to sit upright with a book, lean back to watch the waves, or stretch out under the sun. Lightweight and foldable, offering both shoulder strap and carry handles for easy carrying. For personal items you can choose to place them either in big backside pocket or a smaller, hidden pocket with zipper. Comfortable, practical and made for days to relax. Certified by GRS (Global Recycled Standard), GRS certification guarantees that the entire supply chain of the recycled materials is certified. This contains 64% GRS certified recycled polyester.



General information	
Product Life Cycle	New
Brand	Vinga
Color	light blue
_Color_Hex	#A3B4C4
Material	Polyester, Steel
Countries of Origin	CHN
Eco	true
PMS main colour	14-4210 TPG
Item Length CM	97
Item Width CM	50
Item Height CM	8
Item Dimensions	97 x 50 x 8 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	2550
Item Weight Gross Gr	2558
Outer Carton Length CM	98
Outer Carton Width CM	51
Outer Carton Height CM	42
Outer Carton Dimensions	98 x 51 x 42 cm
Outer Carton Weight Net KG	12,8
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG	14,3
Outer Carton Qty	5
Max Print Width Default MM	150
Max Print Height Default MM	120
Max Colors Default	4
Max Print Area Default	150 x 120 mm
All Print Codes	Digital Transfer OS
Print Code Default	Digital Transfer OS
Print Technique Default	Digital transfer
Print Position Default	item back
Variable Data Printing	true
Full Color Default	true

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#A3B4C4 	TP1V4532715	1457
#233658 	TP1V4532725	1895